Milbank High School 03/12/12
1001 East Park Ave.
Milbank South Dakota 57252
Phone (605)432-5546 Fax (605) 432-5514
Game Schedule
Basketball Boys 7-8
2012-2013

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Fri 01/11/13 Sisseton 7th/8th Sisseton 4:00 pm
Thu 01/17/13 Ortonville 7th/8th Ortonville 4:00 pm
Tue 01/22/13 Webster Area 7th/8th Webster 4:00 pm
Thu 01/24/13 Watertown 7th/8th Watertown 4:00 pm
Fri 01/25/13 Hamlin 7th/8th Hayti 4:00 pm
Tue 01/29/13 Sisseton 7th/8th Milbank 4:00 pm
Thu 01/31/13 Deuel 7th/8th Clear Lake 4:00 pm
Fri 02/01/13 Roncalli 7th/8th Milbank 4:00 pm
Tue 02/05/13 Watertown 7th/8th Milbank 4:00 pm
Thu 02/07/13 Big Stone City 7th Grade Big Stone City 6:00 pm
Tue 02/12/13 Ortonville 7th/8th Milbank 4:00 pm
Thu 02/14/13 Webster Area 7th/8th Milbank 4:30 pm
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